ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

Race Date
August 24, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - THOMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 6:28.7

1 6943 Joel Parisi 5 5 6:18.7 6:18.7 0:00.0
2 6938 Caleb Nelson 6 11 6:18.7 12:37.4 0:00.0
3 6868 Brandon Cole 7 18 6:19.6 18:57.1 0:00.9
4 6961 Austin Ryter 18 36 6:39.6 25:36.7 0:20.9
5 6953 Ryan Reddy 22 58 6:47.1 32:23.8 0:28.4
6 6902 Clayton James (25) (83) 6:50.1 39:14.0 0:31.4
7 6900 BarrettIrvin (26) (109) 6:50.5 46:04.6 0:31.8
8 6874 Luke Custable More Than 7 6:52.1 52:56.8 0:33.4
9 6898 Anthony Hicks More Than 7 6:56.4 59:53.2 0:37.7
10 6912 Emmett Laporte More Than 7 7:06.0 1:06:59.3 0:47.3
11 6958 Henry Ritchey More Than 7 7:09.2  1:14:08.5 0:50.5
12 6989 Samarth Vikram Urs More Than 7 7:11.6  1:21:20.2 0:52.9
13 6975 Shayaan Aslam Syed Irshad More Than 7 7:12.6  1:28:32.8 0:53.9
14 6896 Travis Grotjan More Than 7 7:14.2  1:35:47.0 0:55.5
15 6883 Nathan Erickson More Than 7 7:21.7 1:43:08.8 1.03.0
16 6977 Colin Tatak More Than 7 7:27.0 1:50:35.9 1:08.3
17 6927 Michael Mathew More Than 7 7:28.0 1:58:03.9 1:09.3
18 6887 George Filpi More Than 7 7:29.1  2:05:33.1 1:104
19 6882 Camden Erickson More Than 7 7:30.4  2:13:03.5 1:11.7
20 6844 Will Ahrens More Than 7 7:325  2:20:36.1 1:13.8
21 6985 Barent Van Buren More Than 7 7:44.1 2:28:20.3 1.254
22 6949 Connor Peterson More Than 7 7:46.0 2:36:06.3 1.27.3
23 6970 Navilan Sivakumar More Than 7 7:49.0 2:43:55.4 1:30.3
24 6906 Peter Koleczek More Than 7 7:49.8  2:51:45.3 1:31.1
25 6952 Henry Rathge More Than 7 7:51.7 2:59:37.0 1:33.0
26 6914 Brady Larsen More Than 7 7:52.4  3:07:29.5 1:33.7
27 6991 Gavin Wakefield More Than 7 7:53.3 3:15:22.9 1:34.6
28 6960 Cristian Romero More Than 7 7:545  3:23:17.4 1:35.8
29 6899 LeviHoward More Than 7 7:54.7  3:31:12.2 1:36.0
30 6939 Brian O'neil More Than 7 7:55.4  3:39:07.6 1:36.7
31 6910 Leo Koziara More Than 7 7:56.2 3:47:03.8 1:37.5
32 6879 George Dunkel More Than 7 8:02.1 3:55:06.0 1:43.4
33 6931 Damian Meyer More Than 7 8:04.6  4:03:10.6 1:45.9
34 6920 Austin Lipani More Than 7 8:18.6 4:11:29.3 1:59.9
35 6982 Croshy Ugent More Than 7 8:23.3  4:19:52.6 2:04.6
36 6843 Declan Ackley More Than 7 8:23.7 4:28:16.4 2:05.0
37 6974 Senthilkumar Sudharshan More Than 7 8:35.3 4:36:51.7 2:16.6
38 6866 Anderdon More Than 7 8:40.4 4:45:32.2 2:21.7
39 6880 Jack Eggum More Than 7 8:50.8  4:54:23.0 2:32.1
40 6876 Szewczyk David More Than 7 9:06.4  5:03:29.5 2:47.7
41 6893 Santi Gonzalez More Than 7 9:09.5 5:12:39.1 2:50.8
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 6:28.7

9:10.3 5:21:49.5 2:51.6
9:25.6 5:31:15.1 3:06.9
9:31.2 5:40:46.3 3:12.5
9:35.7 5:50:22.0 3:17.0
9:44.7  6:00:06.8 3:26.0
9:48.3  6:09:55.1 3:29.6
9:48.3 6:19:43.5 3:29.6
9:49.1  6:29:32.7 3:30.4

10:11.1  6:39:43.8 3:52.4
10:13.3  6:49:57.2 3:54.6

Finish Position- 2

Race Date
August 24, 2024 Final Team Results
Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - THOMAS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places): 58
42 6945 Hank Patrick More Than 7
43 6901 Aaradhy Jain More Than 7
44 6979 Puneeth Rishike Thummuru More Than 7
45 6904 Cooper Keadle More Than 7
46 6919 Charlie Lesniak More Than 7
47 6862 Bryce Cassidy More Than 7
48 6856 Gavin Bowers More Than 7
49 6860 Max Burns More Than 7
50 6855 Kevin Botnari More Than 7
51 6847 Embadi Apoorv More Than 7
Team - SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score (places): 80
1 1924 Samuel Pagnotto 1 1
2 1933 Logan Rubel 8 9
3 1934 Jordan Salazar 21 30
4 1850 Adler Bradley 23 53
5 1910 Natan Malikowski 27 80
6 1969 Oliver Zeravica (33) (113)
7 1897 Teddy Kelly (34) (247)
8 1900 Gavin Lampi More Than 7
9 1868 Jacob Deja More Than 7
10 1936 Zack Samuels More Than 7
11 1838 Joshua Barnes More Than 7
12 1849 Ethan Boyce More Than 7
13 1947 Jack Soukup More Than 7
14 1946 Thayne Sorensen More Than 7
15 1938 Nicholas Schaab More Than 7
16 1925 Khalil Patel More Than 7
17 1870 Ben Duffer More Than 7
18 1908 Alex Lysicatos More Than 7
19 1847 Peter Bjes More Than 7
20 1956 Reed Tokarz More Than 7
21 1840 Michael Baryliszyn More Than 7
22 1904 Damian Lenarczyk More Than 7
23 1842 Matthew Bauer More Than 7
24 1954 Frederick Theiss More Than 7
Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race 2

Average Time: 6:32.2

5:51.5 5:51.5 0:00.0
6:24.4 12:16.0 0:32.8
6:44.2 19:00.3 0:52.6
6:47.3 25:47.6 0:55.7
6:53.4 32:41.0 1:01.8
6:55.4 39:36.4 1:03.8
6:55.8 46:32.3 1:04.2
6:56.2 53:28.5 1:04.6
6:56.6  1:00:25.2 1:05.0
6:57.8 1:07:23.1 1:06.3
7:17.4 1:14:40.6 1:25.9
7:19.7  1:22:00.3 1:28.1
7:24.6  1:29:25.0 1:33.0
8:00.1 1:37:25.1 2:08.5
8:03.4 1:45:28.5 2:11.8
8:28.2 1:53:56.8 2:36.6
8:32.1 2:02:28.9 2:40.5
8:33.4 2:11.02.3 2:41.8
8:34.4  2:19:36.8 2:42.8
8:34.6 2:28:11.4 2:43.0
8:43.5 2:36:54.9 2:51.9
8:45.7  2:45:40.6 2:54.1
9:20.4  2:55.01.1 3:28.8
9:34.4  3:04:35.6 3:42.8
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Race Date

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - ST. BENEDICT
Team Score (places): 101

6618
6573
6575
6612
6643
6571
6638
6631
6617
1999
6402
6441
6642
6628
6635
6632
2000
6637
6622
6634
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Aiden Kowalski
Harrison Gerlach
Davis Greeby
Redfield Irwin
Noah Zabor
Bennett Faford
Zach Thorn
Charlie Roxworthy
Ben Kordas
James Aldridge
Tommy Anzur
Jerome Aronson
Isaac Zabor
Charlie Pavona
Liam Sirken
Nolan Saur
Mikey Anzur
Pierce Stecz
William Lukan
Aidan Sirken

Team - ST. RAYMOND
Team Score (places): 107

1 6779
2 6764
3 6780
4 6785
5 6762
6 6768
7 6784
8 6781
9 6753
10 6773
11 6757
12 6755
13 6763
14 6759
15 6752
16 6782
17 6772

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Ryan Sawadski
Enzo Haas
Colby Schumacher
Vincent Strand
Jonathan Franz
Henry Knight
Philip Strand
Cooper Sharos
Christopher Ang
Ryan Miskella
Patrick Brenner
Justin Bernert
Marko Groth
Anthony Disano
Tommy Aldworth
Aiden Siewert
James Latta

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:39.5

9

10

16

31

35
(37)
(39)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN N NN NN N

19
35
66

101

(138)

(177)

6:24.7
6:26.1
6:35.1
6:54.4
6:57.4
6:59.0
6:59.7
7:00.7
7:04.8
7:20.7
7:24.4
7:49.2
8:04.0
8:08.5
8:17.2
8:24.6
8:38.7
8:51.4
8:59.7
9:22.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 6:40.0

3

11

12

38

43
(46)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN NN

3

14
26
64

107

(153)

(202)

6:16.3
6:29.4
6:29.8
6:59.4
7:04.8
7:16.6
7:20.7
7:21.3
7:32.1
7:35.6
7:51.6
7:54.7
7:59.4
8:44.7
8:50.4
9:14.7
9:21.7

6:24.7 0:00.0
12:50.8 0:01.4
19:25.9 0:10.3
26:20.3 0:29.7
33:17.8 0:32.7
40:16.8 0:34.3
47:16.5 0:35.0
54:17.3 0:36.0

1:01:22.1 0:40.1
1:08:42.8 0:56.0
1:16:07.3 0:59.7
1:23:56.5 1:24.5
1:32:00.6 1:39.3
1:40:09.1 1:43.8
1:48:26.4 1.52.5
1:56:51.0 1:59.9
2:05:29.8 2:14.0
2:14:21.2 2:26.7
2:23:21.0 2:35.0
2:32:43.6 2:57.8

6:16.3 0:00.0
12:45.8 0:13.0
19:15.6 0:13.4
26:15.1 0:43.0
33:19.9 0:48.4
40:36.6 1:00.3
47:57.3 1:04.3
55:18.7 1:05.0

1:02:50.9 1:15.8
1:10:26.6 1:19.2
1:18:18.2 1:35.2
1:26:12.9 1:38.3
1:34:12.4 1:43.0
1:42:57.1 2:28.3
1:51:47.6 2:34.0
2:01:02.3 2:58.3
2:10:24.0 3:05.3
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Race Date

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

Team Score (places): 135

1151
1155
1149
1148
1159
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Aiden East
Jacob Greazel
Jude Cherwin
Patrick Cassidy
Shane McKenna

Team - ST. JAMES
Team Score (places): 140

6718
6699
6704
6722
6702
6713
6712
6717
6696
6703
6700
6709
6688
6685
6707
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Andrew Sandoval
James Furmanski
Sebastian Kestler
Gavin Suvada
Carmelo Imbrogno
Nathan Pelz
Julius Pelz
Charlie Sajdak
Joseph Franz
Connor Kay

Luca Genualdi
Benjamin Orf
Wes Berry

Ben Aberle

Colin McLeod

Team - ST. GILBERT
Team Score (places): 166

6661
6657
6677
6674
6664
6659
6676
6670
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Hudson Chebny
Luke Bing
James Riggs
Will Patula
Joey Donner
Elijah Cauwels
Emiliano Puga
Logan Mach

Team - ST. ALPHONSUS
Team Score (places): 195

1 1974

Logan Larson

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:01.8

6:34.4
6:34.7
6:43.6
6:53.8
8:22.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 6:48.5

6:16.3
6:43.6
6:58.1
7:00.7
7:03.7
7:10.2
7:20.5
7:35.2
7:52.4
8:05.6
8:19.1
8:20.4
9:09.7
9:18.4
12:13.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 6:59.7

5:56.2
6:34.6
7:06.6
7:37.6
7:43.7
8:47.7
9:35.3
12:55.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 7:16.7

Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - AClass A

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
13 13
15 28
20 48
30 78
57 135
4 4
19 23
36 59
40 99
41 140

(45) (185)

(48) (233)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

2 2

14 16
44 60
52 112
54 166

(60) (226)

(64) (290)

More Than 7
28 28

4

6:53.6

6:34.4
13:09.1
19:52.8
26:46.6
35:09.3

6:16.3
13:00.0
19:58.1
26:58.8
34:02.5
41:12.8
48:33.4
56:08.6

1:04:01.1
1:12:06.7
1.20:25.8
1:28:46.3
1:37:56.0
1:47:14.5
1:59:27.6

5:56.2
12:30.9
19:37.5
27:15.2
34:58.9
43:46.6
53:22.0

1:06:17.5

6:53.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.2
0:09.1
0:19.3
1:48.2

0:00.0
0:27.2
0:41.7
0:44.3
0:47.3
0:53.9
1:04.1
1:18.8
1:36.0
1:49.3
2:02.7
2:04.0
2:53.3
3:02.0
5:56.7

0:00.0
0:38.4
1:10.4
1:41.4
1:47.5
2:51.5
3:39.1
6:59.2

0:00.0

08/24/2024 01:03:04



Race Date
August 24, 2024

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - ST. ALPHONSUS Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 195 Average Time: 7:16.7
2 1981 Antoni Horodenski 29 57 6:53.6 13:47.2 0:00.0
3 1976 Jacob Miklasiewicz 32 89 6:54.6 20:41.8 0:01.0
4 1977 Jeremy Nawrocki 51 140 7:34.6 28:16.4 0:41.0
5 1979 Oliver Roller 55 195 8:07.0 36:23.5 1:13.4

Team - ST. THERESA Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 236 Average Time: 7:37.2
1 6800 Billy Losch 24 24 6:47.7 6:47.7 0:00.0
2 6796 Sawyer Gnutek 47 71 7:17.2 14:04.9 0:29.5
3 6807 Finn O'Connell 50 121 7:31.5 21:36.5 0:43.8
4 6817 Teddy Wagner 53 174 7:37.8 29:14.4 0:50.1
5 6799 Matthew Joyce 62 236 8:51.6 38:06.0 2:03.9

Team - QUEEN OF ALL SAINTS Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 239 Average Time: 8:05.2
1 1807 Eric Herrera 17 17 6:39.1 6:39.1 0:00.0
2 1810 Danilo Juarez 42 59 7:04.6 13:43.7 0:25.4
3 1812 Ben McNamara 58 117 8:29.2 22:13.0 1:50.0
4 1818 Brian O'Malley 59 176 8:44.5 30:57.5 2:05.4
5 1827 Michael Welch 63 239 9:28.6 40:26.2 2:49.5
6 1717 Timmy Fey (65) (304) 9:50.2 50:16.4 3:11.0
7 1816 Emmett Napleton (66) (370) 9:58.1  1:00:14.6 3:18.9

Team - ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 321 Average Time: 9:41.9
1 6728 Noah Binder 56 56 8:14.0 8:14.0 0:00.0
2 6730 Nathan Bosowski 61 117 8:50.6 17.04.7 0:36.6
3 6999 Matthew Castellon 67 184 10:20.7 27:25.4 2:06.7
4 6727 Liam Binder 68 252 10:23.1 37:48.6 2:09.1
5 6731 Braden Day 69 321 10:41.2 48:29.8 2:27.2
6 6735 Marco Esteban (70) (391) 11:06.0 59:35.9 2:52.0
7 6733 Benny Edens (71) (462) 12:07.8  1:11:43.7 3:53.7

Team - ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1987 Justin Dombroski Less Than 5 7:58.6 7:58.6 0:00.0
2 1985 Karl Bonatz Less Than 5 8:33.7 16:32.3 0:35.0
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Race Date
August 24, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN
Team Score (places): Inc.

3 1996 Tyler Tizura
4 1995 Mario Tenuta

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
Final Team Results

Team - OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HOPE

Team Score (places): Inc.

1138 Tommy Johnson
1136 Henry Johnson
1137 Thomas Johnson
1132 Sam Hellerman

A OwWDN PR

Team - FAIRVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score (places): Inc.

1107 Wesley Brosnan
1111 Aiden Zamar
1110 Will Warnement
1109 Graham Lauck

A wWDNPF

Team - ST. EMILY
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6650 Zachary Kottra
2 6645 AjCalvacca

Team - ST. PATRICK MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6747 Mark Hedsund
2 6746 John Graham

Team - HOLY FAMILY ACADEMY
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1113 Brendan Bush
2 1116 Christian Lima

Team - QUEST ACADEMY
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1830 Liam Metelanski

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

Boys
JH JV BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:13.4 25:45.7 1:14.7
Less Than 5 10:56.8 36:42.6 2:58.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 7:08.7 7:08.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 7:34.0 14:42.7 0:25.3
Less Than 5 9:32.1 24:14.8 2:23.4
Less Than 5 9:39.8 33:54.6 2:31.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 6:43.6 6:43.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 7:12.5 13:56.2 0:28.9
Less Than 5 7:22.2 21:18.4 0:38.5
Less Than 5 7:32.7 28:51.1 0:49.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 6:43.4 6:43.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 7:20.3 14:03.8 0:36.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 7:29.1 7:29.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 7:34.8 15:03.9 0:05.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 6:08.4 6:08.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 9:12.7 15:21.1 3:04.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 7:44.4 7:44.4 0:00.0
6 08/24/2024 01:03:05



Race Date

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN CLASSIC
August 24, 2024 Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - ST. THOMAS VN
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 6836 Matthew Jahnke

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

JH JV BOYS
Class - A Class A

Cumulative

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5

6:36.1 0:00.0

08/24/2024 01:03:05



